Date
Wednesday, July 3, 2024

Thursday, July 4, 2024
Friday, July 5, 2024
Saturday, July 6, 2024
Sunday, July 7, 2024
Sunday, July 7, 2024
Wednesday, July 10, 2024
Thursday, July 11, 2024
Friday, July 12, 2024
Saturday, July 13, 2024
Sunday, July 14, 2024
Sunday, July 14, 2024
Wednesday, July 17, 2024
Thursday, July 18, 2024
Friday, July 19, 2024
Saturday, July 20, 2024
Sunday, July 21, 2024
Sunday, July 21, 2024
Wednesday, July 24, 2024
Thursday, July 25, 2024
Friday, July 26, 2024
Saturday, July 27, 2024
Sunday, July 28, 2024
Sunday, July 28, 2024
Wednesday, July 31, 2024

Liturgy Intentions for July 2024

Liturgy Time

9:00am
NO LITURGY
9:00am
5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
9:00am
NO LITURGY
9:00am
5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
9:00am

Name
Patrick Lohan

Margie O'Malley
Brenda Ann Leonard
Rosemary VanderHorst
Eugene Ahern
Margaret McLaughlin

Jack & Norma Lyle

Bronislaw & Wladyslawa Rafalowski
Gary Huber

Alfred Mardarello

Rosemary VanderHorst

The Guarino and D'Andrea Families
Jeff Strader

Nick Burton

Vincent Corbacio

Living and Deceased of ICC

Walter Gable

Scott Miles

Edwin Colwell

William Haggerty

Living and Deceased of ICC

Karen Kass

Terri Lerose



